© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/8 Rev. 02/05/21
LTR-6RDPH
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FEATURES

CATALOG #:
Example: LTR–6RDPH–H–SL10L–PMC–LTR–6RD–T–SL35K8MD–S
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Accessories
B24 Set of two (2) 24" bar hangers for T-bar ceilings
B6 Set of two bar hangers for ceiling joist up to 24” centers
FMR6-R Flush Mount Mud-In Ring, 6" Round
MOR6-R-WH Metal Oversized Ring, 6” Round, White  (10” outside diameter)
MOR6-R-BL Metal Oversized Ring, 6” Round, Black  (10” outside diameter)
LTR-SCA6-__ Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 6", White 6
Notes:
1 5000K available in 80+ CRI only.
2 WT not needed for WC, BT not needed for BC.
3 AM available with WC or Specular Clear (S or SWT). Consult factory for other colors.
4 Flush Mount Flange (FM) requires FMR accessory (sold separately).
5 IC available up to 20L.
6 Specify slope angle 5°-35° in 5° increments. Not available with FM option.
7 VNR not available with IC or CP options.
LTR-6RDPH-H – – –
Aperture/Shape/Function Lumen Package Lumen Output PowerHUBB Node Housing Options
LTR-6RDPH-H  6” Round
Downlight
New
Construction
Housing
SL Standard
Lumen
06L 600
10L 1000
15L 1500
ML Medium
Lumen
20L 2000
25L 2500
30L 3000
HL High
Lumen
35L 3500
40L 4000
PM PowerHUBB™,
On/Off/1% Dim, Master
PMC PowerHUBB™,
On/Off/1% Dim, Control
Inputs, Master
PS PowerHUBB™,
On/Off/1% Dim,
Satellite
PSC PowerHUBB™, On/
Off/1% Dim, Control
Inputs, Satellite
IC IC rated 5
LTR-6RD-T – –
Aperture/Shape/Function Lumen Package CCT CRI Distribution
LTR-6RD-T   6" Round Downlight Light
Engine/Trim Assembly
SL Standard Lumen
ML Medium Lumen
HL High Lumen
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K 1
8 80+CRI
9 90+CRI
VNR Very Narrow (0.3 SC/18°) 7
NR Narrow (0.5 SC/29°)
MD Medium (0.6 SC/37°)
WD Wide (0.9 SC/59°)
XW Extra Wide (1.1 SC/76°)
Reflector Finish Reflector Color Flange Color Options Lower Trim Options Reflector Options
Finish not applicable with